



Date: November 10, 2021

To,  
**Department of Corporate Services,**  
**BSE Limited,**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001  
**Scrip Code: 507300**

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Submission under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing a copy of Newspaper advertisement published in The Free Press Journal and Navshakti on Wednesday, November 10, 2021 wherein Notice of Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is published.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you,

For **The Ravalgaon Sugar Farm Limited**

**Nihal Doshi**  
**Executive Director & CFO**  
DIN: 00246749



**PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED**

Regd. Office : 1109/1110, Maker Chambers V, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021

(CIN: L67120MH1982PLC026724)

Tel: +91-22-61842525 Fax: +91-22-24970777 Website: www.primesec.com Email: prime@primesec.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER &amp; HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(CONSOLIDATED)

[Rs. Lakhs]



Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Year Ended
		30-Sep-2021	30-Jun-2021	30-Sep-2020	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2020	31-Mar-2021
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,328	722	892	2,024	1,900	4,528
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	775	227	287	1,002	500	1,065
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax [after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	777	501	287	1,278	500	1,065
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax [after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	646	429	286	1,075	380	821
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	696	413	281	1,109	379	823
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,326	1,326	1,326	1,326	1,326	1,326
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year						4,395
8.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (in INR) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.44	1.62	1.08	4.06	1.43	3.10
	- Basic	2.27	1.54	1.05	3.77	1.40	3.01
	- Diluted						

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER &amp; HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(STANDALONE)

[Rs. Lakhs]

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Year Ended
		30-Sep-2021	30-Jun-2021	30-Sep-2020	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2020	31-Mar-2021
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,175	595	845	1,753	1,411	2,997
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	771	231	401	1,002	513	827
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax [after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	773	505	401	1,278	513	827
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax [after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	642	436	334	1,078	396	662
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	693	424	330	1,117	395	665
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,326	1,326	1,326	1,326	1,326	1,326
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year						3,878
8.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (in INR) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.42	1.65	1.26	4.07	1.49	2.50
	- Basic	2.25	1.57	1.23	3.78	1.46	2.43
	- Diluted						

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2021 are available on the websites of stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and also on the website of the Company (www.primesec.com).

For Prime Securities Limited  
Sd/-  
N. Jayakumar  
Managing Director & Group CEO

Mumbai  
November 9, 2021

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

We are investigating the title of Ramji Keshavn Trust, a family trust, with respect to the Property mentioned in the Schedule hereunder.

All persons having any claim, right, title or interest in the Scheduled Property by way of any development rights, agreement, sale, transfer, mortgage, use, charge, lien, lease, encumbrance, gift, release, exchange, easement, right, covenant and condition, tenancy, possession, attachment, lis pendens and/or by virtue of the original documents of title being in their possession or otherwise of whatsoever nature are hereby required to make the same known in writing together with certified true copies of documents of claim to the undersigned at the corporate office at Suparshva Inc, Sambhav Group of Companies, 1301, Lodha Supremes, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013 within Fourteen (14) days from the date hereof otherwise the investigation shall be completed without any reference to such claim and the same will be considered as waived.

THE SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO:

Land admeasuring 786.94 sq. yards or 657.99 sq. meters and as per old title documents admeasuring 845.80sq. yards or 707 sq. meters known as "R.K. Building's Common Open Spaces/non conveyed area", being a portion of land bearing C.S. No. 1067 of Girgaum Division, collector's no. 9221 and New S. No. 5486 in the Registration District & Sub District of Mumbai City situate at Khetwadi 8<sup>th</sup> & 9<sup>th</sup> Lane, near Grant Road Area, Mumbai- 400 004 and bounded as follows: i.e. to say, on or towards the North by property bearing C.S. No. 1054 (part); on or towards the South by R. K. Building No. 1; on or towards the West Party by R.K. Building No. 2 and Partly by Khetwadi 9<sup>th</sup> Lane and on or towards East Party by R.K. Building No. 3-4 and Partly by Khetwadi 8<sup>th</sup> Lane.

Yours truly  
FOR SUPARSHVA INC.

Dated  
this 10<sup>th</sup> day of Nov, 2021

Partner

**HERCULES HOISTS LIMITED**

501-504, Shelton Cubix, 87/15, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614, Maharashtra  
Regd. Office - Bajaj Bhavan, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, 226, Jammal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021  
P: +91 022-45417305/06; Email : infdef@indef.com; URL: www.indef.com  
CIN: L45400MH1962PLC012385

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2021**

S.N.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		(Unaudited) 30/09/2021	(Unaudited) 30/06/2021	(Unaudited) 30/09/2020	(Unaudited) 30/09/2021	(Unaudited) 30/09/2020	(Audited) 31/03/2021
1.	Total Income from operations	3366.02	2510.43	2432.61	5876.46	3441.31	8,687.32
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	848.32	445.45	389.90	1293.78	390.81	955.08
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items )	741.89	138.49	282.94	880.38	307.14	776.46
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9974.06	4096.16	590.11	14,070.22	6,033.56	16,292.08
5.	Equity Share Capital	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00
6.	Other Equity						49,120.29
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1.00 each) - Basic & Diluted:	2.32	0.43	0.88	2.75	0.96	2.43

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results filed with the Stock Exchanges and the full format of the Results are available on the websites of www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and www.indef.com

For Hercules Hoists Limited  
Sd/-  
H A Nevatia  
Whole-time Director

Place : Mumbai  
Dated: 09-11-2021

**MPIL CORPORATION LIMITED**

CIN: L74299MH1959PLC163775

Regd. Office: Udyog Bhavan, 2nd floor, 29, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001  
Tel: +91 22 22622316 • Website : www.mpilcorporation.com • Email: cs@mpilcorporation.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1.	Total Income From Operations (Net)	44.00	34.00	37.00	78.00	77.00	160.47
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (before exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	13.00	4.00	1.00	17.00	13.00	24.07
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	13.00	4.00	1.00	17.00	13.00	24.07
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	10.00	3.00	1.00	13.00	11.00	15.25
5.	Other Comprehensive income (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Total Comprehensive income (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Equity Share Capital	57.00	57.00	57.00	57.00	57.00	57.00
8.	Earning per shares (of ₹ 10/- each) not annualized	1.75	0.53	0.18	2.28	1.98	2.67
	Basic ₹	1.75	0.53	0.18	2.28	1.98	2.67
	Diluted ₹	1.75	0.53	0.18	2.28	1.98	2.67

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on our website www.mpilcorporation.com.  
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Accounting Rules, 2016.

For MPIL Corporation Limited  
Sd/-  
Veena Milan Dalal  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 00062873

Place: Mumbai  
Date: November 09, 2021

**THE AMALGAMATED ELECTRICITY COMPANY LIMITED**

Regd. Office: G-1, Ground Floor, Nirmal Nest CHSL, Vayu Devta Mandir Complex, Borivali (W), Mumbai 400103  
Tel: +91 22 6747 6080 Website: www.aeel.net.in Email: cs@cifco.in  
CIN: L31100MH1936PLC002497

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021
1.	Total Income (Net)	0.16	-	-	0.16	-	1.44
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (before exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(6.27)	(1.24)	(2.12)	(7.51)	(7.02)	(10.27)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(6.27)	(1.24)	(2.12)	(7.51)	(7.02)	(10.27)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(6.27)	(1.24)	(2.12)	(7.51)	(7.02)	(10.27)
5.	Other Comprehensive income (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Total Comprehensive income (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Equity Share Capital	138.83	138.83	138.83	138.83	138.83	138.83
8.	Earning per shares (of ₹ 5/- each) not annualized	-	-	-	-	-	(0.74)
	Basic ₹	-	-	-	-	-	(0.74)
	Diluted ₹	-	-	-	-	-	(0.74)

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results for the half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half year ended financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on our website www.aeel.net.in.  
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Accounting Rules, 2016.

For Amalgamated Electricity Company Limited  
Sd/-  
Nitin Velhal  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 00820859

Place: Mumbai  
Date: November 09, 2021

**THE RAVALGAON SUGAR FARM LIMITED**

Registered Office : P.O. RAVALGAON 423108 TALUKA MALEGAON, DISTRICT NASIK, MAHARASHTRA.  
CIN - L01110MH1933PLC001930.

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021.**

(Rupees in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year	Half Year	Year Ended
		(Unaudited) 30.09.2021	(Unaudited) 30.06.2021	(Unaudited) 30.09.2020	Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2021	Ended (Unaudited) 30.09.2020	(Audited) 31.03.2021
1)	Total Income from operations (net)	181.84	94.86	125.08	276.70	186.43	586.69
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(81.87)	(110.22)	(133.24)	(192.08)	(243.64)	(458.09)
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(81.87)	(110.22)	(133.24)	(192.08)	(243.64)	(474.73)
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(81.95)	(110.22)	53.62	(192.16)	(56.78)	(291.98)
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprehensive Profit / Loss Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(81.95)	(110.22)	53.62	(192.16)	(56.78)	(291.98)
6)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 50/- each)	34.00	34.00	34.00	34.00	34.00	34.00
7)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	245.51
8)	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 50/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic Diluted	(120.51) (120.51)	(162.08) (162.08)	78.85 78.85	(282.59) (282.59)	(83.51) (83.51)	(429.38) (429.38)

**Notes:**

- The above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09th November, 2021 and have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
- During the quarter ended 30th September, 2021, no investor complaints were received and no complaint was pending at the beginning and at the end of the period.
- The above results for quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning as on 1st April, 2017, the Company has first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of 1st April, 2016.
- This statement is as per regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Excess provision for Taxation amounting to Rs.186.86 lakhs ( MAT credit entitlement of Rs.1.03 crores ) for AY 2019-20 accounted in quarter ended 30th September, 2020.
- The figures of the previous periods quarter/year have been regrouped/rearranged/recasted wherever considered necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other 'Disclosure Requirements' Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and the Company (www.ravalgaon.in).

For The Ravalgaon Sugar Farm Limited  
Sd/-  
Harshvardhan B. Doshi  
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : MUMBAI  
Date : 10th November, 2021

**TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED**

Elphinstone Building, 10 Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai 400 001.  
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 7917  
CIN: L67200MH1937PLC002622 e-mail ticl@tata.com website: www.tatainvestment.com

**Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021**

(Rs. in crores)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
	Quarter ended			Six Months ended			Quarter ended			Six Months ended			Year Ended
	30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021	30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021	
1. Total Income	81.19	73.50	79.47	154.69	101.32	140.16	89.04	61.98	74.94	151.02	105.94	163.27	
2. Net Profit for the period before Tax	73.66	67.64	75.14	141.30	90.74	120.01	109.24	57.16	108.27	166.40	129.90	167.42	
3. Net Profit for the period after Tax	66.85	64.66	72.44	131.51	84.82	108.83	100.61	53.89	105.62	154.50	124.02	154.63	
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,336.18	1,586.38	1,392.83	3,922.56	2,634.06	6,227.32	2,369.04	1,575.09	1,425.76	3,944.13	2,672.56	6,273.73	
5. Equity Share Capital	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	50.60	
6. Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic / Diluted (in Rs.)	13.21	12.78	14.32	25.99	16.76	21.51							



